
Date Location 3rd/4th 5th/6th 7th/8th

August 21 (Wed) Episcopal High Episcopal (5:30)[scrimmage]

August 28 (Wed) Brusly High Brusly Middle (6:00)[scrimmage]

St. Thomas More Birds (1:00)

St. Aloysius OLOM (1:30)

St. Aloysius St. Aloysius (3:00)

September 21 (Saturday) Catholic High John Curtis (10:30)

St. Jude OLOM (1:00)

St. John Vienney Crusaders (2:00)

Holy Family Holy Family (1:00)

St. Aloysius St. John (1:30)

St. Thomas More Birds (7:00)

St. George (1:00)

St. George (2:00)

St. George (3:30)

October 20 (Sun) Holy Family Holy Family (2:30)

St. Jude St. John Plaquemine (1:00)

October 24 (Thursday) Acension Christian Acension Christian (6:30)

MBS Birds (2:30)

OLOM St. Theresa (3:30)

October 29th (Tues) False River Academy False River Acadmy (6:00)

St. Jude Catholic Pointe Coupee (2:30)

Central Middle (4:00)

St. Aloysius St. George (1:30)

FIELD LOCATIONS

ASCENSION CATHOLIC--FLOYD BOUTTE STADIUM, 1027 CLAY ST, DONALDSONVILLE

ST ALOYSIUS--(SCHOOL) 2025 STUART AVE, OFF PERKINS RD

ASCENSION CHRISTIAN--(SCHOOL) 14408 EAST ASCESION ACADEMY RD, GONZALES

BIRDS--MOST BLESSED SACRAMENT, 8033 BARRINGER ROAD, OFF JEFFERSON HWY

BIRDS--ST THOMAS MORE, 11400 SHERBROOK DR, OFF SHERWOOD FOREST BLVD

CATHOLIC OF POINTE COUPEE--NRG FIELD, 201-207 MILL ST, NEW ROADS

CRUSADERS--ST JEAN VIANNEY, 16266 S HARRELLS FERRY RD, OFF O'NEAL LN

CRUSADERS--CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL, 10200 E BROOKSTOWN DR, OFF WAX RD

ST GEORGE--(SCHOOL) 7880 ST GEORGE DR, OFF SIEGEN LN

HOLY FAMILY--PORT ALLEN MIDDLE, 610 ROSEDALE ROAD, PORT ALLEN

ST JOHN--IPRD BELLEVIEW PARK, 24700 JG BERRET BLVD,  PLAQUEMINE

ST JUDE--CORNER OF GARDERE LN AND INNOVATION PARK DR

OUR LADY OF MERCY--(SCHOOL) 250 MARQUETTE AVE, OFF FLORIDA BLVD

ST THERESA--EAST ASCENSION SPARTAN FIELD, 521 N BURNSIDE AVE, GONZALES, LA

Catholic Pointe Coupee (4:30)OLOM

2024 SCHEDULE

St. Jude

Acension Catholic (4:30)OLOM

September 8 (Sun)

September 15 (Sun)

October 6 (Sun)

UNIVERSITY LAB SCHOOL -- 45 Dalrymple Drive Baton Rouge, LA 70803

October 27 (Sun)

November 3 (Sun)

September 22 (Sun)

September 30 (Mon)

September 29 (Sun)

October 13 (Sun)


